Dahua 2MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera (DH-HAC-HFW1200TLP-A-0360B-S5)
Model No: DH-A-HFW1200TLP-A-36B-S5
Price:
Rs. 10,999
Warranty:
2 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
2 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Bullet Camera
Image Sensor: 1/2.7 inch CMOS
Effective Pixels: 1920(H)×1080(V), 2MP
Night Vision: Auto switch by ICR
Focal Length: 3.6 mm
Field of View: 3.6 mm: 100° x 84° x 45° (diagonal x horizontal x vertical)
Pan / Tilt: Pan: 0°–360°, Tilt: 0°–90°
Video & Audio:Frame Rate: CVI: 1080P@25/30fps; 720P@25/30fps; 720P@50/60fps;
AHD: 1080P@25/30fps; 720P@25/30fps; TVI: 1080P@25/30fps; 720P@25/30fps;
720P@50/60fps; CVBS: 960H
Video & Audio:Audio: One channel built-in mic
Built-In Mic & Speaker: Yes, Built-in Mic
Power Supply: 12V ±30% DC
Power Consumption: Max 4.9W (12V DC, IR on)
Working Environment: 40°C to +60°C (-40°F to 140°F); <95% (non-condensation)
Dimensions: 198.9 mm × 80.2 mm × 76.2 mm ( 7.83" × 3.16" × 3.00" )
Weight: 0.40 Kg (0.88 lb)
Certification: CE (EN55032:2015, EN 61000-3-2:2014, EN 61000-3-3:2013,
EN55024:2010+A1:2015, EN 55035:2017, EN50130-4:2011+A1:2014)FCC (CFR 47 FCC
Part 15 subpartB, ANSI C63.4-2014), UL (UL60950-1+CAN/CSA C22.2 No.60950-1)
Date: 2025-06-18 05:41